Applications
Woltman type water meter, used to measure the volume
of cold potable water passing through the pipeline.
For industrial/municipal use.
Features
• Meter will be installed in vertical, horizontal
or inclined position
• Hermetically sealed register (magnetic coupling)

999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999
0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.1 0.1 1 1 1 1
How to Order
Model Optional Diameter Flange Standard *Outputs
 DWM AF - Standard (with preparation
for Electrical Output)
AE - With Electrical Output
AH - Hot Water
AQ - Hot Water
  with Electrical Output
* V - for Volume electrical out put (reed switch)
* F - for Flow rate out put (optical)
ISO PN16
ANSI 125
BSTD
JIS 10
ABNT PN16
V - Volume (Electrical)
F - Flow (Optical)
2” - 20”
50mm - 500mm
Turbine Water Meter
DWM-A
Flow Sensor
A small rotating “star”
in the center of the dial
plate helps to detect
even the smallest flow
through the meter.
Dorot
B
m3
0 0 0 0 0 0
Qn 15m3/h
DN 50mm
PN 16
DWM-A
X 0,1
X 0,01
0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9
IIIIIIIIIII
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
I
I